
Rite of Welcome
12:30 Mass

class at 2 pm , (MH2)
rehearsal: 3 pm (Mission)

Aug-18 8/5/18 8/19/18

Sep-18 9/9/18 9/23/18

Oct-18 10/7/18 10/21/18

Nov-18 11/4/18 11/18/18

Dec-18 12/2/18 12/30/18

Jan-19 1/6/19 1/20/19

Feb-19 2/3/19 2/17/19

Mar-19

Apr-19

May-19 5/5/19 5/26/19

Jun-19 6/2/19 6/23/18

Jul-19 7/7/19 7/21/18

Time: 12:30 pm Mass for Families and Godparents

Location: St. Joseph Church

Reception in the Hall: 1:45 - 3:00 pm

6/9/19

7/14/18

Special event: Sunday TBA

Month
Baptism Cermony

in Old Mision Church
 2:00 - 3:00 pm

Baptism Schedule 2018- 2019

1/13/19

5/19/19

No Baptism during Lent Lent ( Marh - April)

2/10/19

2nd Gathering
2:00 - 4:00 pmFirst Gathering

2:00 - 4:00 pm
(MH2)

8/12/18

9/16/18

10/14/18

11/11/18

12/9/18


